Bus

Bus 38 Exeter - Heathfield Drumbridges

Direction
Bus Station — Drumbridges Roundabout

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Lower Summerlands

Waitrose

Livery Dole

R D & E Hospital

Fleming Way

Wyvern Barracks

Isca College

Crematorium

Southbrook Road

Infocus

Bridge Road

Matford P&R

Peamore Garden Centre

Exeter Racecourse

Drumbridges Roundabout

A0

tead

Go to website

Route schedule
Bus Station — Drumbridges Roundabout

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
Route info
Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Bovey Tracey

A3BD

B 33 Exeter - Heathfield Drumbridges

06:55-18:25

06:55-18:25

06:55-18:25

06:55-18:25

06:55-18:25

09:05-18:25

11:05-16:05

Crar

b

30

./-’
Dawlish
[

@ OpenStrgéfNPrap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3334042000
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3334042000
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3334042000

Direction Route schedule

Drumbridges Roundabout — Bus Station Drumbridges Roundabout — Bus Station
16 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Drumbridges Roundabout
Wednesday
Winning Post Services
Thursday
Peamore Lodge
Friday
Matford P&R
Infocus Saturday
Southbrook Road Sunday
Crematorium
Route info
Isca College Direction: Drumbridges Roundabout
Stops: 16

Wyvern Barracks
Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Fleming Way
R D & E Hospital
Livery Dole
Grendon Road
St Lukes Campus

The Pyramids

Bus Station

38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Exeter

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

07:39-17:29

07:39-17:29

07:39-17:29

07:39-17:29

07:39-17:29

07:39-17:29

10:19-14:49

website to


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-38-229195829-3334042000

