

Bus 38 Exeter - Heathfield Drumbridges

Go to website

			ю		
П	re	\sim	П	\mathbf{a}	
		v.	41	u	ш

Bus Station — Drumbridges Roundabout

16 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Lower Summerlands

Waitrose

Livery Dole

R D & E Hospital

Fleming Way

Wyvern Barracks

Isca College

Crematorium

Southbrook Road

Infocus

Bridge Road

Matford P&R

Peamore Garden Centre

Exeter Racecourse

Drumbridges Roundabout

Route schedule Bus Station — Drumbridges Roundabout	
Monday	06:55-18:25
Tuesday	06:55-18:25
Wednesday	06:55-18:25
Thursday	06:55-18:25
Friday	06:55-18:25
Saturday	09:05-18:25
Sunday	11:05-16:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min



Open route schedule Drumbridges Roundabout Winning Post Services Peamore Lodge Matford P&R Infocus Southbrook Road Crematorium Isca College Wyvern Barracks Fleming Way R D & E Hospital Livery Dole Grendon Road St Lukes Campus

Direction

16 stops

Drumbridges Roundabout — Bus Station

Route schedule Drumbridges Roundabout — Bus Station	
Monday	07:39-17:29
Tuesday	07:39-17:29
Wednesday	07:39-17:29
Thursday	07:39-17:29
Friday	07:39-17:29
Saturday	07:39-17:29
Sunday	10:19-14:49
Route info	

Direction: Drumbridges Roundabout

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

38 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Exeter

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

The Pyramids

Bus Station

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved